petitioners (1) Dinesh s/o Pusaram and (2) Shrawanram s/o

Dhudaram arrested in connection with F.I.R. No. 92/2020, Police

Station Kotwali, District Nagaur shall be released on bail provided

each of them furnishes a personal bond of Rs.50,000/- (Rupees:

Fifty Thousand Only) with two sureties of Rs.25,000/- (Rupees :

Twenty Five Thousand Only) each to the satisfaction of the learned

trial court with the stipulation to appear before that Court on all

dates of hearing and as and when called upon to do so.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

coupl.27 & 28-Inder/-